
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING 

PROGRAMME MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2021 
Incharge teacher 

| Dr. Smita Pawar 
Dr. Smita Pawar 

Name of Presenter Date Pg activity 
Dr. Sayali Kulkarni 

Dr. Sujit Bahekar 
01.09.2021-Wed Seminar- ROP (Continued) 
02.09.2021-Thu Journal Club-Retinopathy of 

Prematurity: A review of risk factors 
& their clinical significance 

06.09.2021-Mon Case Presentation-Various Clinical 
trials & its interpretation ROP 

07.09.2021-Tues Seminar- Ocular side effects of 
Antiplsychotic drugs and its 
Management 

08.09.2021-Wed Webinar-MGD & Dry Eyes 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sayali Klkarni 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad 

Dr. Arumozhi Dr. Yogendra Vabale 

Varman (DOS) 
Dr. Dr. Viraj Padwal Journal Club-MGD- The Role of Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta 

Gland Dysfunction in Dry Eye 
disease NCBI: Nov 2017 (11 Suppl) 

124:520-526 

09.09.2021-Thu 

13.09.2021-Mon Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sujit Bahekar Case Presentation-Vitreous- 

Physiology and diseases of vitreous 
Seminar-Aqueous Humour 14.09.2021-Tues Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Viraj Padwal 

physiology and various properties 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale/Dr. Smita Dr.Pankaj Gaikwad 
Pawar 

15.09.2021-Wed Seminar-Macular Hole clinical 

diagnosis and its management 
Journal Club-Surgical options in 
management of macular Hole DIO- 

March 2021 Vol. 31. No.3 
Case Presentation-Peripheral

Corneal Ulcer LE 

16.09.2021-Thu Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad 

20.09.2021-Mon Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad 

21.09.2021-Tues Seminar-Amnioetic Membrane Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sujit Bahekar 
Graft Preparations, uses,precaution 
Webinar-Retinopathy of 
Prematurity 
Group Discussion-Proliferative 
Vitreo Retinopathy 
Seminar-Amonetic 
Case Presentation-Angle Closure 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Divyansh Mishra 

(Sankara Academy) 

22.09.2021-Wed 

23.09.2021-Thu Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta 

27.09.2021-Mon Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sujit Bahekar 
Dr. Sayali Kulkarni 

28.09.2021-Tues Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta 
Glaucoma RE 

29.09.2021-Wed Webinar-Visual fields in glaucoma-
The Basics 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Talvir Siddhu. 

(1-Focus) 
Dr. Viraj Padwal 

30.09.2021-Thurs Journal Club-Recent Advances in Dr. RajendraP. Gupta 
Diagnosis and management of 

| mycotic keratitis 
Timing- Between 2 to 4pm Prof & Head

Prof, a Head 
Deptt. of Oshthalmology 
MIMER Medica Colleg 

Talegaon-babhado 
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